
 Freelance Photographers 

Company Name Contact Information Approved 
Vendor 

Comments 

Clear Eye Photo David Murray 
New Castle, NH 

David_murray27@yahoo.com 
603-501-8889

www.cleareyephoto.com 

Yes General Photography
Has dHas 

Perry Smith Photography Perry Smith
Lebanon, ME 

perry@perrysmithphoto.com 
603-781-7360

www.perrysmithphoto.com 

Yes General Photography 
Has done portrait and event work  

David Vogt Amherst, NH 
Davidvogtphoto@gmail.com 

603-377-0833

http://www.davidvogt.net/ 

Yes General Photography 
Has done architectural/classroom 

photography  

mailto:cpa@unh.edu
mailto:David_murray27@yahoo.com
http://www.cleareyephoto.com/
mailto:mboltonphoto@yahoo.com
http://www.markboltonphotography.com/
mailto:Davidvogtphoto@gmail.com
http://www.davidvogt.net/


 Freelance Photographers 

Sean Collins Photography Sean Collins 
Southern Maine 

sean@seancollinsphotography.com 
207-451-7473

www.seancollinsphotography.com 

Yes General Photography 
Has done architectural/classroom 

photography 

Steve Bedell Photography Steve Bedell 
Dover, NH 

smbedell@gmail.com 
603-743-5732

www.stevebedell.com 

Yes Portrait Photographer 
Has done head shot work  

Gail Rousseau 
Photography 

Gail Rousseau 
Franklin, NH 

gail@gailrousseauphotography.com 

gailrousseauphotography.com 

Yes Event & Career Fair Work  

Alyssa Almeida Duncan 
Photography 

Alyssa Duncan 
Portsmouth, NH 

alyssa@alyssaduncan.com 
603-373-0098

alyssaduncan.com 

Yes UNH Magazine Image Work 
Portraits/Head Shots 

mailto:sean@seancollinsphotography.com
http://www.seancollinsphotography.com/
mailto:smbedell@gmail.com
http://www.stevebedell.com/
mailto:gail@gailrousseauphotography.com
mailto:alyssa@alyssaduncan.com


 Freelance Photographers 

Michael Penney 
Photography 

Michael Penney 
Rollinsford, NH 

michael@michaelpenneyphotography.com 
603-842-5540

www.michaelpenneyphotography.com 

Yes Portfolio: 
Portrait 

Architecture 

Alyssa Almeida Duncan 
Photography 

Alyssa Duncan 
Portsmouth, NH 

alyssa@alyssaduncan.com 
603-373-0098

alyssaduncan.com 

Yes UNH Magazine Image Work 
Portraits/Head Shots 

Cheryl Senter Cheryl Senter 
Southern NH 

Senter.stanion@comcast.net 
603-505-7939

http://cherylsenter.photoshelter.com 

Yes UNH Magazine Image Work 
Photojournalist, Events (specialty) 

Geneve Hoffman 
Photography 

Geneve Hoffman 
York, Maine 

contact@genevehoffmanphotography.com 
207-475-3000

http://genevehoffman.com 

Specialty: Events, Portraits, Film 

mailto:michael@michaelpenneyphotography.com
http://www.michaelpenneyphotography.com/
mailto:alyssa@alyssaduncan.com
mailto:Senter.stanion@comcast.net
http://cherylsenter.photoshelter.com/
mailto:contact@genevehoffmanphotography.com
http://genevehoffman.com/


 Freelance Photographers 

John Hession (Advanced 
Digital Photography) 

John Hession 
Dorchester, NH 

johnwhession@gmail.com 
603-523-9244

http://advanceddigitalphotography.com 

Yes UNH Magazine Work 
Other Specialties: Architecture, Food, 

Portraits/Headshots, Nature 

Joshua Cooper Stratham, NH 
joshua@jccodesign.com 

603-770-1894

Jccodesign.com 

Yes Product photography 

Jason McKibben Durham, NH 
jason@jasonmckibben.com 

603-285-1660

www.jasonmckibben.com 

Event Photography 

Ryan Lee Visuals Ryan Lee 
Ryanleevisuals@gmail.com 

603-312-8729

Facebook: Ryan Lee Visuals 

Specializes in landscaping, architecture, and 
environmental photography and videos. 

Does not do events. 

mailto:johnwhession@gmail.com
http://advanceddigitalphotography.com/
mailto:joshua@jccodesign.com
mailto:jason@jasonmckibben.com
http://www.jasonmckibben.com/
mailto:Ryanleevisuals@gmail.com



